Datasheet
Ultralift E
442 Millen Road Unit 9, Stoney Creek, ON L8E 6H2    phone 1-800-260-2124   envelope sales@eclipsetoolsinc.com  globe www.eclipsemagnetics.com/en-us
Our Ultralift E lifter range is a performance lifter for safely lifting
ferrous plate and round bar, with a 3:1 WLL design and a Locking
Safety Mechanism for the manual lever to make the lift safer.
The performance of these units is always application specific.
Never exceed the WLL (Working Load Limit) - formerly the SWL

Materials
Magnetic Material  Proprietary Permanent Magnet grade material
Other Parts  Various, including Mild Steel, Aluminium, Plastic
Benefits
•  No Power Supply required
•  3:1 Safety Factor for lifting
•  Lifts Ferrous Plate up to 4400lb (2000kg)
•  Lifts Ferrous Round Bar up to 1760lb (800kg)
•  Locking switch handle safety mechanism
Alternatives
•  Ultralift+ (maximum safety lifting) for thicker ferrous plate and round bar
•  Ultralift TP for thinner ferrous plate
Eclipse Tools North America Inc.  Work Smart with Magnets
The Ultralift E range is used to lift ferrous sheets and ferrous round bar.  Depending on the version, the Ultralift E can be used on minimum ferrous plate thickness from
0.3in thick (bearing in mind that the thinner the plate the less the holding force achieved will be).  For safely lifting thinner plate and sheet, please use the Ultralift TP
range. The WLL varies from up to 220lb (100kg) for the ULE0220 rising up to 4400lb (2000kg) for the ULE4400 when used on ferrous flat plate.  The WLL varies from up to
110lb (50kg) for the ULE0220 (3.1in maximum diameter) rising up to 1760lb (800kg) for the ULE4400 (24in maximum diameter) when used on ferrous round bar (diameter
limits apply for each version).  Please note that the WLL varies with sheet thickness and with diameter.  These figures are based on lifting high quality mild steel of the
stated sheet thickness or diameter with no air gap in the way (see table on next page for further details).  The Lifting Performance achieved is application specific.
Maintain Health & Safety at all times. Perform a small safety lift first. Lifting performance could vary depending on the application.  Performance will vary with air gap,

Material
Length
(in)
Round
Bar
WLL*
(lbs)
Round Bar
Maximum
Diameter
(in)
Units
per
Pack
ULE0220 ULE0100 5.2 3.6 2.6 3.0 4.9 7.3 1.8 1.3 6.7 220 0.6 39.3 110 3.1 1
ULE0660 ULE0300 8.0 6.2 3.7 3.7 6.7 10.0 2.5 1.8 22.1 660 0.8 59.0 330 3.9 1
ULE1320 ULE0600 11.1 9.8 4.7 4.6 8.7 11.0 3.5 2.4 50.7 1320 1.2 78.7 660 5.5 1
ULE2200 ULE1000 13.8 12.1 5.4 5.5 10.6 12.2 4.3 3.1 86.0 2200 1.6 98.4 1100 7.0 1
ULE4400 ULE2000 17.4 14.9 6.4 6.7 12.2 16.1 4.7 3.6 163.1 4400 2.0 118.1 1980 11.8 1
Datasheet
Ultralift E
442 Millen Road Unit 9, Stoney Creek, ON L8E 6H2    phone 1-800-260-2124    envelope sales@eclipsetoolsinc.com  globe www.eclipsemagnetics.com/en-us
Eclipse Tools North America Inc.  Work Smart with Magnets